Owner: Co. Sev EXCLUSIVE AUTHORIZATION	AND RIGHT TO SE	
Owner: Casey Martin Showing instructions: Call agent	Phone:	Key:
Present Occupant:		Phone:
1. PROPERTY DESCRIPTION		
Size 24 x 56 (sqft), Mfr, M	lodel <u>See Title</u>	_Year
Bedrooms 2, Bathrooms 1.5, Family room 4, Screen room Serial No. 512572xx1xx1		
DOH/HUD # 48413114		
Decal (license) No. AAw 5577 Year: 1972	_/	
Roof mat'l, Siding mat'l, Befrigerator Bange Boven D Washer Dryer Fireplace A/C Evaporative cooler Bhed(s)	Microwave Dishwasher	Garbage disposal
Remarks: Home IS Sold AS IS	Profes Carport awning Li	Patio awning L. Garage
City Starton, Zip Code 256 5 County Grange, Cali		, Space No. 6, 7,
2. EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO SELL: I hereby employ and grant the exclusive and irrevocable right, commencing on 32324 and authorize other licensed persons to sell or exchange, the manufactured home described here. 3. TERMS OF SALE: The purchase price shall be \$ 25,360, or more, to	expiring at midnight on 91 rein.	24 2 to sell or exchange, or to
The manufactured home has been registered.		onditions:
 The following items of personal property are to be included in the above stated price: 	, ,	
 c. Dealer is hereby authorized to accept and deposit into escrow on my behalf a deposit u d. I agree to deliver the above-described manufactured home and personal property, if any is taxes, assessments, license fees, etc., including ground rental (if on rented ground) paralludgements or encumbrances other than as follows: Amount owing S as of owed to 	sincluded, free of liens, encumbrance aid to date of delivery, and that said p	s, recorded or registered or known to me, including property is free and clear of all personal property
Loan Number		, telephone
 e. Evidence of title shall be in the form of a duly endorsed, dated and delivered Certificate of as required by the Department of Housing and Community Development, hereinafter kr 	of Ownership for the manufactured ho nown as "HCD".	me and delivery of current Registration Certificate
f. I warrant that I am the owner of the manufactured home or have authority to execute this	s agreement.	
g. I warrant that the above-described manufactured/mobile home conforms to the requirer to the standards of the mobilehome park in which it is situated and that there is no caus	se for its removal by the mobilehome	park or by any local ordinances. I warrant that the
home is equipped with smoke and carbon monoxide detectors and any water heater ap manufactured home is located within an established mobilehome park as defined in Sec	pliances are braced, anchored or stra tion 18214 of the California Health a	apped, as required by Health & Safety Codes. The
is not contrary to any provision of any contract between myself and the mobilehome pa	rk owner.	
compensation with a minimum sales compensation of \$	flat fee of \$ 6 , 5 6 (specify one on it authorizes, on the terms here own in paragraph 3 if said manufact voluntary act during the term here liens. Dealer to receive all	e or the other) if the manufactured home is solo ein set forth or any other price and terms I may fured home is withdrawn from sale, transferred eof or any extension thereof. sums in excess of same as sales
 a) Buyer's offer may be in excess of the amount that the listing agreement. 		
 b) Dealer may retain any amount in excess of the amount listing agreement as the dealer's compensation or confidence. 		I to as the purchase price in the
 Additional costs or payments in the sales transaction agreed to accept as the purchase price in the listing a of escrow. 	greement, upon Registe	red Owner approval, by the close
d) Within Three (3) days of acceptance of the buyer's written offer to purchase a close of escrow or transfer of title, dealer must disclose to the seller the ex dealer must submit a copy into escrow and maintain a copy at the dealers p The compensation provided above if the manufactured home is sold or otherwise thereof to anyone with whom Dealer or licensed persons authorized by it have ha including the names of the prospective purchasers, before or upon termination or the prospective purchasers.	act amount of the buyer's offer ar lace of business for three years fr transferred within 90 days after th d negotiations prior to final termin of this agreement or any extension	nd the specific amount of any commission. Th om the date of sale. he termination of this authority or any extensio ation, provided I have received notice in writing
 If action is instituted to enforce this agreement, the prevailing party shall receive reasonable. In the event of an exchange, permission is hereby given Dealer, or any licensed person aut there is full disclosure to all principals of such dual agency. Dealer or any licensed person 	horized by Dealer, to represent all pa	rties and collect compensation from them provide agents such compensation or commissions in ar
 manner acceptable to them. 1 agree to hold Dealer harmless from any liability arising from any incorrect information sugother location in which it is located, which I fail to disclose. 		ct concerning the manufactured home, the park,
 The manufactured home is offered without respect to race, creed, color, sex, student status. Yes or No l authorize Dealer or its designees to place and utilize a lockbox on the 	s, or national origin. e above manufactured home, and I w	ill assume responsibility for all losses from its use
 Dealer and I do hereby release each other from any claims, demands, disputes, or obligation listing agreements previously executed by the two parties. 	ons which may exist, whether now kn	own or unknown, arising from any and all exclusiv
11. I understand that Dealer may release a copy of this agreement to a prospective purchaser		
 I acknowledge that I have read, understood, and received a copy of this agreement this da Additional provisions 		tract.
	- / ₁	and M
Listing salesperson Debbie Callis	Registered Owner	A MATERIA.
Dealer Premier Monufectured Home	Registered Owner Cos	ey Martin
Address 3400 Inlend Empre Bl. Ex. Soles	Address	1
City, state & zip Onterio CA 91764	City, state & zip	
Phone 714-650-5833 Date 3-25-24		Data
Form 141 Ray 3/16	Phone	Date